Texas Throwers Club 2023 Series Meet # 5

Lockhart, Tx
5/21/2023

Hammer Throw

M45 Hondo Salgado
M50 Eric Cole
M60 John Carl
M65 David Bolles
M75 Darrel Harriman
M80 Pete LaBarge
MOpen Chase Cook
w16 Olivia Chamizo
Ainsley Bramer
Eniyah Birdow
Chloee Barber
W18 Lauren StPeters
W60 Crystal Carl
W65 Carol Finsrud
WOpen Jenna Lloyd
Shot Put
M16 Sam Black
M18 Judson Cook
Zander Bevers
M45 Hondo Salgado
M50 Eric Cole
M60 John Carl
M65 Mike Bloodgood
David Bolles
M75 Darrel Harriman
M80 Pete LaBarge
W16 Eniyah Birdow
Ainsley Bramer
Chloe Barber
Olivia Chamizo
Charleigh Jacobs
W60 Crystal Carl
W65 Carol Finsrud

Cathleen Warmerdam

Discus Throw

M16
M18

M45
M50
M60
M65

M75
M80
MOpen

W16

W18
W60
W65

Javelin
M16
M45
M50
M55
M60

M65
M70

M75

Sam Black
John Martin
Judson Cook
Zander Bevers
Hondo Salgado
Eric Cole

John Carl

David Bolles
Mike Bloodgood
Darrel Harriman
Pete LaBarge
Lucas Williams
Chase Cook
Olivia Chamizo
Chloe Barber
Eniyah Birdow
Charleigh Jacobs
Lauren StPeters
Crystal Carl
Carol Finsrud

John Martin
Hondo Salgado
Eric Cole

Thomas Dalke
Mike Fritz

John Carl

David Bolles

John Daniel

Barry Warmerdam
Darrel Harriman

45.27
53.02
35.57
43.85
32.35
35.42
44.56
41.42
38.04
29.17
23.17
49.39
24.78
39.27
40.71

14.57
12.67
8.93
11.77
12.38
12.84
9.72
9.60
8.09
8.84
11.23
10.58
10.04
9.85
8.47
8.36
9.31
6.38

44.36
32.67
37.03
31.47
40.03
45.79
36.56
30.93
27.36
26.85
25.23
46.61
40.38
37.95
32.62
31.88
27.18
41.78
16.22
34.25

32.13
36.85
31.44
50.37
33.07
24.83
28.68
40.40
35.70
17.34

# 2 TTC Records



M80

MOpen
W60
W65

Pete LaBarge
Ken Wilson
Louis Leyva
Crystal Carl
Carol Finsrud

Weight Throw

M45
M50
M60
M65
M75
M80
W60
W65

Hondo Salgado
Eric Cole

John Carl
David Bolles
Darrel Harriman
Pete LaBarge
Crystal Carl
Carol Finsrud

Super Weight Throw

M45
M60
M65
M75
W60

Hondo Salgado
John Carl

David Bolles
Darrel Harriman
Crystal Carl

29.22
27.04
48.12
15.31
20.14

14.46
21.77
13.51
15.46
10.91
11.69

9.65
14.76

9.48
7.20
7.73
6.69
5.64

# # TTC Records

Hammer

H
Points

Shot Put

P
oints

Discus

D
oints

Javelin

JT
oints

Weight

WT

Points

Hondo Salgado 1
M53 Eric Cole 4222 1 52.02 817 12.29 740 44.72 768 31.44 422 27.77 1475
M61 John Carl 2935 1 35.57 566 12.70 824 36.56 569 23.06 321 13.51 655
M66 David Bolles 3284 1 42.91 791 9.47 643 30.93 519 28.68 494 15.46 837
M77 Darrel Harriman 2689| 1 32.35 647 8.09 584 26.85 573 17.19 306 10.91 579
M84 Pete LaBarge 3036[ 1 34.70 698 8.84 623 25.23 626 29.22 645 9.36 444
W60 Crystal Carl 2333 1 24.78 513 8.36 616 16.20 382 14.31 336 9.65 486
W66 Carol Finsrud 4263 1 37.23 947 9.31 787 34.25 1068 20.14 583 14.39 878




